
7/6/2019 MisReport-Load Pendency Statement (Filed / Disposed / Pending) 

MIS REPORT 
STATEMENT OF PENDINIG CASES (COMMISSION/FORA WISE) 

COMMISSION(S): MAHARASHTRA 

REPORT FOR: STATE COMMISSION & CIRCUIT BENCHES 

FROM DATE: 01/05/20 19 

TO DATE: 3 1/05/2019 

CONSUMER CASE(CC),REVISION 
PETITION(RP),FIRST APPEAL(FA) / 
APPEAL(A),TRANSFER 
APPLICATION(TA),EXECUTION 

 

CASE TYPE INCLUDES: APPLICATION(EA),REVIEW 
APPLICATION(RA),CAVEAT 
CASES(CV),MISCELLANEOUS 
APPLICATION(MA),INTERLOCUTORY 
APPLICATION(IA) 

#Disposal includes the cases disposed against the cases filed in the period 

COMMISSION/FORA PREVIOUS FILED RESTORED  DISPOSED PENDING CUMMULATIVE1  

42912k 

30400i 

DATE 

UPTO 
30/04/2019 0 75164 23 32252, 42912 

1 Maharashtra [SC] 30143 257 0 - 0 257 

Maharashtra Total 257 0 0 257 

2. Circuit Bench 
7830, 

Aurangabad[SC] 
316 

Circuit Bench Aurangabad Tota1: 316 
Current 
Period 3. Circuit Bench 

3729 
Nagpur [SC] 

34 0: 0, 34 

Circuit Bench Nagpur Total 34 0 34 

4. Circuit Bench 
Amravati [SC] 

Circuit Bench Aniravati Total 39 39 

GRANDTOTAL 75810 23 32252 

#This report is generated based on the data available on Confonet National Server 

Print 

1192 39 39 

3763 

1231 

4355 
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7/6/2019 MisReport-Load Pendency Statement (Filed / Disposed / Pending) 

MIS REPORT 
STATEMENT OF PENDINIG CASES (COMMISSION/FORA WISE) 

COMMISSION(S): 

REPORT FOR: 

FROM DATE: 

TO DATE: 

MAHARASHTRA 

ALL DISTRICT FORUMS 

01/05/2019 

31/05/2019 

CONSUMER CASE(CC),REVISION 
PETITION(RP),FIRST APPEAL(FA) / 
APPEAL(A),TRANSFER 
APPLICATION(TA),EXECUTION 

CASE TYPE iNCLUDES: APPLICATION(EA),RE VIEW 
APPLICATION(RA),CAVEAT 
CASES(CV),MISCELLANEOUS 
APPLICATION(MA),INTERLOCUTORY 
APPLICATION(IA) 

#Disposal includes the cases disposed against the cases filed in the period 

DATE COMMISSION/FORA 

UPTO
Maharashtra 01 254953, l4I 20434311 50610 506l 

30iO4/2019, , JI  

619L 171, OL L_X1L - - -- 
0 [ -- 2iH 9L 144 

4959 751 of - - °Ji 5034 

- 6O4 24' 01 24: 628 

Current 
Period 2.Dhule -. 1403H 401 

3. Jalgaon 

4.Buldana 

1. Nandurbar 

5.Akoia 1 4l4 j '__L 46 

6. Washim 185 3Ø: 0 21 

tij 770:r 29 o[ 
8 Wardha 28l 9

l r 8 289 

9. Nagpur 

vi Aj 

--- 0 2  60 3082 



26 Ahmednagar 1537 46 0  1 45 1582 

27 Beed 301 18 - 0 0 - 18 319 

28 Latur - 497 29 0 0 29 526 

29.Osmanabad - - 1067 44 0 8 36 - - 1103 
- -- - - 

30.Solapur 2313 40 - 

- 

0, 
- - - - 

- - 1 - 39 
- 

2352 

31 Satara 1701 102 0 0 - 102 1803 

32 Ratnagiri 512 7 0 0 7 519 

33.Sindhudurg 126 2 0 0 2 128 
- - r - - - r- t-: ------- -- - r -  - --: - -- - - -------- - - 

34.Kolhapur - - 1667 89 0 - - 5 84 1751 

35.Sangli - 1583 49 0 3 46 - 1629 

36. DCF South 1025 42 0 - - - 0 42 1067 
Mumbai 

37. Additional DCF, 
537 

Murnbai(Suburban) 
12 0 1 11 548 

38. Additional DCF, 
1429 

Nagpur 
43, 0 8 35 1464 

39. Additional DCF, 
862 

Pune 
41 0 9 32 894 

40. Additional DCF, 
1642 

Thane 

- Maharashtra Total 

42 

1517 

0 

0 

13 29 

- 79 - 1438 - - 

1671 

- -
GRAND TOTAL 256470 14 - - 204422 52048 

1: 

7I6I2IJ19 MisReport-Load Pendency Statement (Filed / Disposed / Pending) 

#This report is generated based on the data available on Confonet National Server 

Print 
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7/6/2019 MisReport-Load Pendency Statement (Filed / Disposed / Pending) 

MIS REPORT 
STATEMENT OF PENDINIG CASES (COMMISSION/FORA WISE) 

COMMISSION(S): MAHARASHTRA 

REPORT FOR: STATE COMMISSION & CIRCUIT BENCHES 

FROM DATE: 01/04/2019 

TO DATE: 30/04/20 19 

CONSUMER CASE(CC),REVISION 
PETITION(RP),FIRST APPEAL(FA) / 
APPEAL(A),TRANSFER 
APPLICATION(TA),EXECUTION 

CASE TYPE INCLUDES: APPLICATION(EA),REVIEW 
APPLICATION(RA),CAVEAT 
CASES(CV),MISCELLANEOUS 
APPLICATION(MA),INTERLOCUTORY 
APPLICATION(IA) + 

#Disposal includes the cases disposed against the cases filed in the period 

DATE COMMISSION/FORA°1 FILED
DISPOSEDPENDING+ CUMMULATIVE+ 

RESTORED,
(2) - (1-2) PENDING PENDING (1) 

UPTO 
31/03/2019: 

0: 

1 Maharashtra [SC] 29861 

74689 

289 

23, 

0 

32242:: 

7 

42447: 

282 

MaharashtraTotal 289 0 -  282 

2. Circuit Bench
7709 - 121 - 0 o: - 121 

Aurangabad [SC] 
-- - - - - 

Circuit Bench Aurangabad Total 121 0 0 121 
Current - - - -- - - - 
Period 3. Circuit Bench

3694 38 0+, 3: 35 
Nagpur[SC -- - - -- -- 

Circuit Bench Nagpur Total, 38 0 3 35 

42447j 

30143 

7830 

3729. 

- - - - - ---- :+ - - -Th.- - 

4. Circuit Bench
: 1165, 27 0+ o: 27 1l92 

Amravati [SC] : - - 

- Circuit Bench Amravati Total - 27 0 0 27 

GRAND TOTAL 75164 23 - 32252
-- - 

429 12 

#This report is generated based on the data available on Confonet National Server 

Print 
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7/6/2019 MisReport-Load Pendency Statement (Filed / Disposed / Pending) 

MIS REPORT 
STATEMENT OF PENDINIG CASES (COMMISSION/FORA WISE) 

COMMISSION(S): MAHARASHTRA 

REPORT FOR: ALL DISTRICT FORUMS 

FROM DATE: 01/04/2019 

TO DATE: 30/04/2019 

CONSUMER CASE(CC),REVISION 
PETITION(RP),FIRST APPEAL(FA) / 
APPEAL(A),TRANSFER 
APPLICATION(TA),EXECUTION 

CASE TYPE INCLUDES: APPLICATION(EA),REVIEW 
APPLICATION(RA),CAVEAT 
CASES(CV),MISCELLANEOUS 
APPLICATION(MA),INTERLOCUTORY 
APPLICATION(IA) 

#Disposal includes the cases disposed against the cases filed in the period 

DATE COMMISSIONIFORA j 
'' RESTORED!DIS1SEI FPEc J 

492$ 

6i 

1403 

4959 

4. Buldana 573 3l 0 3L 604 

5Ako1a 366 54 Ol[ 414 

    

o 6.Washim 

  

7Amravati - 72[42 0  L I 
8Wardha 264ft 17 0 1 281 

2973 5U 

350 2F 
225 71 

351 6 oj[ 

2223! 291 olr 
1460141 oil  

768 0 

3701431 - 01 

10[ 3O - O1 

110 671 
- 

3521 851 011  

23111 441 0,1 
- 

46[_ 431 0 

229l73 - O 

3830 74F 

3022 

2jj 0 35Ô 

7 232 

0!i  6 - 41 

I1L ' 417 

225k 

37 1497 

211 
39! 40 

23F 132 

66j -- 1169 

1L_9i 1562 

8ji 3604 

42F 2353 
- - - 

- 73 2364 

JL 3903 

cms.nrc.in/ncdrcusersWeb/mis.do  



71612019 MisReport-Load Pendency Statement (Filed I Disposed I Pending) 

26.Ahrnednagar 1495 53 0 11 42 1537 

27:Beed 276, 29 0: - 4 25 301 

28. Latur 469 28 0 0 28, 497 

29 Osmanabad 1045 27 0 5 22 1067 

30.Solapur 2279 39 0 5 34 2313 

31.Satara 1631 70 0 0 70 1701 

32.Ratnagiri 510 3 0 1 2 512 

F. 33.Sindhudurg 120 6 0 0: 6 126 

34.Kolhapur 1621 49 0 3 46 1667 

35.Sangli 1567 18 0 2 16 1583 

36. DCF, South 
965 61 0 1 60 1025 

Mumbai 

37. Additional DCF, 
Mumbai(Suburban) 

38. Additional DCF, 
Nagpur 

39. Additional DCF, 
Pune 

40. Additional DCF, 
Thane 

527 

1396 

819 

1630 

13 

36 

49 

30 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

3 

6 

18 

10 

33 

43 

12 

537 

1429 

862 

1642 

Maharashtra Total 1487 0 - 101 1386 

GRAND TOTAL 254953 14 204343 50610 

#This report is generated based on the data available on Confonet National Server 

Print 

H 
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UPTO 
28/02/2019 

Current 
Period 

CASE TYPE iNCLUDES: APPLICATION(EA),REVIEW 
APPLICATION(RA),CAVEAT 
CASES(CV),MISCELLANEOUS 
APPLICATION(MA),INTERLOCUTORY 
APPLICATION(IA) 

#Disposal includes the cases disposed against the cases filed in the period 

DATE COMMISSION/FORA PREVIOUS FILED RESTOREDDISPOSED PENDING CUMMULATIVE :  

2. Circuit Bench 
7356 

Aurangabad [SC] 

Circuit Bench Aurangabad Total 353 

3. Circuit Bench 
3620 74 

Nagpur [SC] 

Circuit Bench Nagpur Total 74 

1. Maharashtra [SC] 29463 

Maharashtra Total 

PENDING (1) (2) (1-2) PENDiNG 

0 73824 20 32240 41584: 41584, 

400 2 2 398 2986L 

400 1 2: 398 

353 353 7709 

0 

0 

0 

353 -  

74 

7/6/2019 MisReport-Load Pendency Statement (Filed / Disposed / Pending) 

MIS REPORT 
STATEMENT OF PENDINIG CASES (COMMISSION/FORA WISE) 

COMMISSION(S): MAHARASHTRA 

REPORT FOR: STATE COMMISSION & CIRCUIT BENCHES 

FROM DATE: 01/03/2019 

TO DATE: 3 1/03/2019 

CONSUMER CASE(CC),REVISION 
PETITION(RP),FIRST APPEAL(FA) / 
APPEAL(A),TRANSFER 
APPLICATION(TA),EXECUTION 

4. Circuit Bench 
1127 

Amravati [SC] 

Circuit Bench Amravati Total 

38 

38 

0 

0; 

38 

38 

1165j 

GRAND TOTAL 74689, 23 32242, - 42447t. 

#This report is generated based on the data available on Confonet National Server 

Print 

ems nic in/ncdrcusersWeb/mis do 1/1 



7/612019 MisReport-Load Pendency Statement (Filed I Disposed! Pending> 

MIS REPORT 
STATEMENT OF PENDINIG CASES (COMMISSION/FORA WISE) 

COMMISSION(S): MAHARASHTRA 

REPORT FOR: ALL DISTRICT FORUMS 

FROM DATE: 01/03/2019 

TO DATE: 3 1/03/2019 

iI 
4 

DATE COMMISSION/FORAg FID STOR DISSEDECU4VE 

28/02/2019: Maharashtra 0 2516561 14j 204104j 47552} 47552 

Current I Nandurbar - 493 99 98 591 

Penod 2 Dhule 1257 90 1346 

_1L 483L  50
ir

4887 

4 Buldana 550   OIL -- ilL 23 

5 Akola 310 62: - ojL 56 366 

6 Washim - 153 21 01 - 1 - 2 - 173 

7 Aniravati 6961341 01 1 33 729 

- Wardha -  2571 7 0 — 264; 

9Nagpur 2898k   IIIL J1LI - - 2973 

10 Bhandara 3401 11 - Oij i1j 101 - 

11.Gondia - 215, i2 0 2fiO 225 

12 Gadchiroh   9r - 35 

13 Chandrapur - 3891k - 16 - i[ 151 404 

14 Yavatmal 21 L 48 0  45 2223 

15 Nanded 'H 134&I 'I -  
- 114j1 146& 

16Hrngoh I
r

 8  21r  76 I 

i[ 'iLU IL_ 2JL 37 

l8Jalna - - 94 17 0 - 21L ' 109 

- 19Aurangabad 1 1043 1 68  L 6 - 1103 

- 20Nashik 145611 581  LI156L 1512 lL 

21. Thane 3477  47 311  441 1 3521 I 
---- -I -

- -----i =_=_  
2271l 4ll Oh 1 401 2311 

MthSuburban),[ 

--------Central Mumbai], -- 4 

- 24 Raigad  L  2283 L  -__ 
2291 

25.Pune II 37I  ______L U 8 L. 

I 
 iV 

CONSUMER CASE(CC),REVISION 
PETITION(RP),FIRST APPEAL(FA) / 
APPEAL(A),TRANSFER 
APPLICATION(TA),EXECUTION 

CASE TYPE INCLUDES: APPLICATION(EA),REVIEW 
APPLICATION(RA),CAVEAT 
CASES(CV),MISCELLANEOUS 
APPLICATION(MA),INTERLOCUTORY 
APPLICATION(IA) 

Iflisnosal includes the cases disnosed against the cases filed in the neriod 

cms nic in/ncdrcusersWeb/mis.do 



J//2O19 MisReport-Load Pendency Statement (Filed / Disposed! Pending) 

26.Ahmednagar 1468 47 0 20 27 1495 

27 Beed 243 40 0 7 33 276 

2&Lamr 457 16 0 4i2 469 

29 Osmanabad 1001 46 0 2 44 1045 

30.Solapur 2241 42 0, 4 38 2279 

31. Satara 1599 32 0 0 32 1631 

32. Ratnagiri 496 14 0 0 14 510 

33.Kolhapur 1545 76 0 0 76 1621 

34. Sangli 1532 39 0 4: 35 1567 

35. DCF, South 
Mumbai 

949 20 0 4 16 965 

36. Additional DCF, 
Mumbai(Suburban) 

500 31 0 4 27 527 

37. Additional DCF, 
Nagpur - 

1369 31 0 4 27 1396 

38. Additional DCF, 
Pune 

39. Additional DCF, 
Thane 

779 

1586 

50 

64 

0 

0 

10 

20 

40 

44 

819 

1630 

Maharashtra Total 1810 0 - 138 1672 

GRAND TOTAL 253466 14 204242 49224 

#This report is generated based on the data available on Confonet National Server 

Print 

ii4 
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7/6/2019 MisReport-Load Pendency Statement (Filed / Disposed / Pending) 

MISREPORT 
STATEMENT OF PENDINIG CASES (COMMISSION/FORA WISE) 

COMMISSION(S): MAHARASHTRA 

REPORT FOR: STATE COMMISSION & CIRCUIT BENCHES 

FROM DATE: 01/02/20 19 

TO DATE: 28/02/2019 

CONSUMER CASE(CC),REVISION 
PETITION(RP),FIRST APPEAL(FA) / 
APPEAL(A),TRANSFER 
APPLICATION(TA),EXECUTION 

CASE TYPE INCLUDES: APPLICATION(EA),REVIEW 
APPLICATION(RA),CAVEAT 
CASES(CV),MISCELLANEOUS 
APPLICATION(MA),INTERLOCUTORY 
APPLICATION(IA) 

#Disposal includes the cases disposed against the cases filed in the period 

DATE COMMISSION/FORA FILED RESTORED  DISPOSED PENDING CUMMULATIVEIi 

31/01/2019 0, 

1. Maharashtra [SC] 29225, 

Maharashtra Total 

2. Circuit Bench
7084 

Aurangabad [SC] 

Circuit Bench Aurangabad Total 

3.CircuitBench 

4. Circuit Bench 
Amravati [SC] 

Circuit Bench Amravati Total 

GRAND TOTAL 

73192 20 32227 40965 

245 0 7 238, 

245 7: 238 

- 273 0 1 272 

273 1 272 
Current 
Period 3557 68 

Nagpur [SC] 

Circuit Bench Nagpur Total: 68 

1081 46 

46 

73824 

3620, i 

1l27 

41584w 

#This report is generated based on the data available on Confonet National Server 

Print 

cms riic in/ncdrcusersWeb/mis do -1/1 
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7/6/2019 MisReport-Load Pendency Statement (Filed / Disposed / Pending) 

MIS REPORT 
STATEMENT OF PENDINIG CASES (COMMISSIONIFORA WISE) 

COMMISSION(S): 

REPORT FOR: 

FROM DATE: 

TO DATE: 

MAHARASHTIA 

ALL DISTRICT FORUMS 

01/02/2019 

28/02/2019 

CONSUMER CASE(CC),REVISION 
PETITION(RP),FIRST APPEAL(FA) / 
APPEAL(A),TRANSFER 
APPLICATION(TA),EXECUTION 

CASE TYPE INCLUDES: APPLICATION(EA),REVIEW 
APPLICATION(RA),CAVEAT 
CASES(CV),MISCELLANEOUS 
APPLICATION(MA),INTERLOCUTORY 
APPLICATION(IA) 

#Disposal includes the cases disposed against the cases filed in the period 

DATE IC 
lP1'VTflITiI1'11 .Ffl 11ISPflQ1'.TNflIN(CTTMMiTI ATTVl Ss ir :ST0lDfli jj: i 

4.Buldana 520 3 Oj[ 

5 Akola - 2751 44' oT  
6Washim 132L 21 o1 
7 Amravati t' I 6 1 30 

2039754 461211 

°L 23! 

L 
 761 

35 

3j[ 27 

46l2 

8.Wardha 236[ 231 0 ir i  

9.Nagpur 28211P 81 0  

1O.Bhandara 1 3261[ 141 oj o1 ii 
11 Gondia P1iI 2 I _i  - 1 L '][ 
12Gadchiroh

-- 

13.Chandrapur 1   3771[ 131 OIl 12 

i.yavatm .j[_iL 31 iL  301 

15 Nanded 12441! 
16Hingoh [i 755I  8 — 
17 Parbhani 120 6l3j 

18 Jalna L P 91 il _9 

19. Aurangabad 966[ 88i ojl  1117 

20 Nashik 1 1431! I oil EiII 261 

21. mane 1 34181[ 641 off 5j[  591 

22 2220j1 521, 0 14 51 1 

23. Central Mumbai 416! 2211 01 511 

j24.Raigad 220511 791 'IL 7811 
25 Pune f - 3690  LIi 

cms nic in/ncdrcusersWeb/mis.do 

10- 

Mumbai(Suburban) 1 

257 

2898 

349 

215 

27 

389 

2178 
1346 

76 

151 

94 

1043 

1456 
3477 

2271 

43 

2283 

759 

II 

I' 

112. 

Current 
Period 

2O 19 Maharashtra 

1. Nandurbar 

2. Dhule 

3. Jalgaon 

250096,1 14 

470j1 23 °11 

4762t 79 0 



26 1468 

20 - 243 

54 457 

54 1001 

29: 2241 

30 1 1599  

22 496 

3 120 

76 1545 

13 1532 

5 

2 

1 27 949 

4 23 500 

6 44 1369 

8 52 779 

5 35 1586 - 

1291431 

204104 47552 

1 

116IO19 MisReport-Load Pendenoy Statement (Filed / Disposed / Pending) 

26.Ahmednagar 1442 31 0 

27.Beed 223 22 0 

28.Latur 403 58 0 

29. Osmanabad 947 55 0 

30.Solapur 2212 32 0 

31.Satara 1569 30 0 

32. Ratnagiri 474 23 0 

33.Sindhudurg 117 4 0 

34.Koihapur 1469 76 0 

35.Sangli 1519 14 

36. DCF, South 
Mumbai 

922 28 0 

37. Additional DCF, 
Mumbai(Suburban) 

477 27 0, 

38. Additional DCF, 
Nagpur - 

1325 50 0, 

39. Additional DCF, 
Pune 

727 60 0 

40. Additional DCF, 
Thane 

1551 40 0 

Maharashtra Total 1560 0 

GRAND TOTAL 251656 14 

#This report is generated based on the data available on Confonet National Server 

Print 

orps.nic n/ncdrcusersWeb/mrs do 2/2 



7/6/2019 MisReport-Load Pendency Statement (Filed / Disposed / Pending) 

MIS REPORT 
STATEMENT OF PENDINIG CASES (COMMISSION/FORA WISE) 

COMMISSION(S): MAHARASHTRA 

REPORT FOR: STATE COMMISSION & CIRCUIT BENCHES 

FROM DATE: 01/01/2019 

TODATE: 31/01 /2019 

CONSUMER CASE(CC),REVISION 
PETITION(RP),FIRST APPEAL(FA) I 
APPEAL(A),TRANSFER 
APPLICATION(TA),EXECUTION 

CASE TYPE iNCLUDES: APPLICATION(EA),REVIEW 
APPLICATION(RA),CAVEAT 
CASES(CV),MISCELLANEOUS 
APPLICATION(MA),INTERLOCUTORY 
APPLICATION(IA) 

#Disposal includes the cases disposed against the cases filed in the period 

DATE COMMISSION/FORA PREVIOUS FILED RESTORED  DISPOSED PENDING CUMMULATIVE 

UPTO 
31/12/2018 0 

1. Maharashtra[SC] 28867 

Maharashtra Total 

2. Circuit Bench 
6740 

Aurangabad [SC] 

72301 

384 

384 

345 

20 

0 

0 

0 

32193: 

26. 

26: 

1 

40l08 

358 

358: 

344: 

40108 

29225 

7084 

Circuit Bench Aurangabad Total 345 0 1 344 
Current 
Period 3. Circuit Bench 

3457 
Nagpur [SC] 

107 0. 7: 100 3557 

Circuit Bench Nagpur Total 107 0: 7 100 

4. Circuit Bench 
1026, 

Amravati [SC] 
55 o: 0 55 1081 

Circuit Bench Amravati Total 55 0 0. 55. 

-  GRAND TOTAL 73192 20. 32227 40965 

#This report is generated based on the data available on Confonet National Server 

Print  

cms.nic n/ncdrcusersWeb/mis do 1/1 



7/6/2019 MisReport-Load Pendency Statement (Filed / Disposed / Pending) 

MIS REPORT 
STATEMENT OF PENDINIG CASES (COMMISSION/FORA WISE) 

COMMISSION(S): MAHARASHTRA 

REPORT FOR: ALL DISTRICT FORUMS 

FROM DATE: 01/01/2019 

TO DATE: 31/01/2019 

CONSUMER CASE(CC),REVISION 
PETITION(RP),FIRST APPEAL(FA) / 
APPEAL(A),TRANSFER 
APPLICATION(TA),EXECUTION 

CASE TYPE INCLUDES: APPLICATION(EA),REVIEW 
APPLICATION(RA),CAVEAT 
CASES(CV),MISCELLANEOUS 
APPLICATION(MA),INTERLOCUTORY 
APPLICATION(IA) 

#Disposal includes the cases disposed against the cases filed in the period 

DATE COMMISSION/FORA l'' RFSTOREDDISEDPENG CUMMULATIVI 

UPTO ,'/ '."sc' lAh 203702! 44288 44281 
I I 

Current 1. Nandurbar [ 452 20 oI 21 18i - 470 
Period 2Dhu1e 1215 28 O[   24 - 1239 

3.Jaigaon J  468iI 79 Oh 2 77 4762 

4. Buldana 502 l9 oiL iI 18! 520 1 

5 Akola 2261 76  Oh 2j[ 49  27 

6 Washim 1211P12 Oi[ 11 132 

7 Amravati 633' lO iii; _i1 36 - 669 

20! o!{ oiL 20 236 

9Nagpur [ 2705 124 r8j1 116 2821 

10 Bhandara 285 46!, Oi I 41 32 

11 Gondia - 1921 22 517 209 

12 Gadchiroh — 12l1 _iL  J1  — 21 

13 Chandrapur J  354I 24 iL  i][ 23L 377 

14 Yavatmal - 205 94 Oft 2j[ 9j 2148 

15 Nanded - L 1126ft 142 O 24111 1244 

16 Hingoli 7481[ 10 ol 3ft  7 

17Parbhani 1111 -- L1III 120 

18. Jalna    IL 5211  L_1L 
19 Aurangabad 792 198 24[ 1741 96 

II 2 ol  I 114 1430 

21.Thane   3349! 751 oI[ 611  69! 341g 
i - 

1 21791! 49 01 1 8! 41' 2220 
rL 1  

23 Central Mumbai -- 407! 12 — 3[ 9 - 416 

24Raigad 2O33173 L 0 1 172!
-

22O 

690 

1J 

1'. 

31/12/2018! 

ems nic.iri/ncdrcusersWeb/mis.do 



7f6I2O19 MisReport-Load Pendency Statement (Filed / Disposed I Pending) 

26.Ahmednagar 1413 34 0 5' 29 1442 

27.Beed - 191' 37 0 5 32 - 223 

28.Latur 372 35 0 4' 31 403 

29.Osmanabad - 911 41, 0 5 36 947 

30.Solapur 2161 59 0 8 51 2212 

31.Satara 1513 57 0 1 56 1569 

32. Ratnagiri 460' 15 0 1 14 474 

33.Sindhudurg 114 4 0 1 - 3 117 

34. Kolhapur - 1404 90' 0 25 65 1469 

35.Sangli 1496 27 0 4 23 1519 

36.DCF,South 
Mumbai 

904 23' 0 5 18 922 

37 Additional DCF, 
456 28' 0 7' 21 477 

Mumbai(Suburban) - 
38. Additional DCF, 

Nagpur 
- 1285 45 0 5 40 1325 

39. Additional DCF, 
Pune 

- 700 40 0' - 13 27 - 727 

40. Additional DCF, 
Thane 

1494 70 0 - 13 - 57 1551 

MaharashtraTotal 2106 - -  - 0 273 1833 -  - - 
GRAND TOTAL - - 250096 14 203975 - 46121 

#This report is generated based on the data available on Confonet National Server 
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